2023 Corrib Oil Galway International Rally Day 2 Sunday 5th February 2023
International /
Time Distance Time National
Time Control Control| (Km's) Allowed | First Car Due
Parc Ferme Out Galway Race Course TCL 07:30
Service In Loughrea TCM 37.04 0:48 08:18
Service Out TCN 0.0 0:15 08:33
Distance to refuel - km's 62.1
SAC SS 10 10.53 0:22 08:55
Start SS 10 0.3 0:03 08:58
Finish SS 10 17.99 0:24 09:22
SACSS 11 13.41 0:19 09:41
Start SS 11 0.3 0:03 09:44
Finish SS 11 14.76 0:20 10:04
Service In Loughrea TCO 4.8 0:15 10:19
Service Out TCP 0.0 1:00 11:19
Distance to refuel - km's 62.1
SAC SS 12 10.53 0:22 11:41
Start SS 12 0.3 0:03 11:44
Finish SS 12 17.99 0:24 12:08
SAC SS 13 13.41 0:19 12:27
Start SS 13 0.3 0:03 12:30
Finish SS 13 14.76 0:20 12:50
Service In Loughrea TCQ 4.8 0:15 13:05
Service Out TCR 0.0 1:00 14:05
Distance to refuel - km's 96.6
SAC SS 14 10.53 0:22 1427
Start SS 14 0.3 0:03 14:30
Finish SS 14 17.99 0:24 14:54
SAC SS 15 13.41 0:19 15:13
Start SS 15 0.3 0:03 15:16
Finish SS 15 14.76 0:20 15:36
Parc Ferme In Galway Race Course | TCS 39.33 0:50 16:26
Day 2 Int / Nat Junior
Total Stage Km's 98.3 98.3
Total Road Km's 159.6 159.6 Revision 2A
Overall Total Km's 257.8 257.8 31-Jan-23




